# Name

0 Felipe Zepeda

1 Jalen Spence

2  Sebastian Valdez
3 Andy Guerrero

4  Saul Alvarez

10 Seth Weber

11 Connor Donovan
20 Trey Bierlink

23  Marcario Vega
24 Izaac Solano

30 Aidan Heikes

32 Miguel Flores
33 Joahan Fregoso
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6-0
5-9
6-0
6-1
6-2
6-0
6-1
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Team Profile

Superintendent: John Boyd
Principal:

Cheer Advisor: Jeannie Gates

-

Central WA Athletic

League: Conference
City: Quincy
Colors: Green and Gold

Dr. Marcus Pimpleton
Athletic Director: Brett Fancher
Band Director: Patrick Gordon

Head Coach: Scott Bierlink
Asst Coaches:

Volunteers:

Athletic Trainer:

Managers:

Cheer Squad: Josie Garces, Stephanie Aguirre, Teya Olivares, Rosa Perez, Karla Madera,
Vanessa Castillo

J

Season Results
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42-41
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65-23
79-59
90-72
78-51
86-52
71-59
70-46
73-32
61-40
83-47
81-60
63-41
70-34
75-23 L
49-39 W
61-51 L
78-59 L
58-44 L
84-63 L
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